
# School Name (State)

1 Muscatel M.S. (CA) 45 25 5 1 3 4 17 1 16 23 9 6 6 14 3 8 12 1 24 36 13 25 30 5 61 2 28 327 8

2 Winston Churchill M.S. (CA) 38 8 7 20 9 20 2 27 20 9 24 5 7 3 7 5 16 4 18 4 19 3 10 16 60 7 24 285 3

3 Piedmont IB M.S. (NC) 3 19 10 7 12 39 10 4 15 4 25 28 5 24 4 3 29 11 2 1 1 38 2 61 61 19 3 296 4

4 JM Alexander M.S. (NC) 30 14 25 24 13 27 38 31 32 8 12 38 27 28 15 18 30 42 29 40 8 26 59 61 18 61 21 614 28

5 Meads Mill M.S.  (MI) 10 10 18 6 14 25 18 14 3 1 5 9 2 7 23 7 3 8 50 35 17 14 29 26 60 24 19 328 9

6 Lakeshore M.S. (MI) 4 32 20 14 5 21 27 16 11 12 10 19 22 23 18 14 22 24 16 19 27 10 24 11 14 13 8 410 12

7 Paul J. Gelinas J.H.S. (NY) 8 11 11 28 36 12 20 12 4 10 4 1 21 11 29 1 34 3 21 24 12 32 3 1 8 6 2 348 10

8 Eagle Hill M.S. (NY) 9 18 19 10 42 2 41 8 40 14 29 34 4 13 10 11 13 2 45 26 4 17 32 61 61 61 40 443 14

9 Daniel Wright J.H.S. (IL) 14 16 13 54 1 8 12 3 1 29 3 18 1 4 17 49 9 5 12 10 9 2 9 19 60 4 8 299 5

10 Marie Murphy (IL) 27 17 2 12 29 38 24 5 6 13 2 4 15 8 5 16 21 7 5 12 14 9 17 61 61 61 40 308 6

11 Springhouse M.S. (PA) 2 4 1 30 16 17 7 11 37 20 11 23 10 34 1 9 8 20 14 7 30 44 6 61 61 61 40 362 11

12 Shady Side Academy M.S. (PA) 7 30 16 25 18 9 30 19 34 16 17 12 26 27 33 6 19 22 7 8 21 49 18 15 7 61 34 469 16

13 Solon M.S. (OH) 5 2 9 8 4 3 1 10 5 3 6 11 9 2 14 2 15 14 9 3 7 6 4 61 61 61 25 152 1

14 Memorial (OH) 17 36 33 5 21 15 45 25 24 33 27 35 24 18 11 29 51 26 17 20 20 7 23 61 61 16 36 562 23

15 Dodgen (GA) 19 42 8 34 8 18 9 35 19 18 16 10 16 35 13 31 40 40 11 18 10 19 45 17 60 14 25 514 19

16 Fulton Science Academy (GA) 42 12 4 3 25 45 25 9 22 7 57 13 14 5 19 24 20 17 39 6 47 42 20 61 61 61 10 517 20

17 Ladue M.S. (MO) 37 1 24 17 32 22 8 30 21 25 18 2 12 15 20 10 17 15 40 9 42 1 16 9 61 12 10 434 13

18 Pembroke Hill M.S. (MO) 22 26 23 38 20 14 3 15 8 2 46 17 19 21 30 21 14 21 6 11 11 23 42 61 61 61 40 453 15

19 Beckendorff J.H.S. (TX) 11 9 26 4 10 16 5 2 9 11 8 21 8 1 8 12 2 6 3 5 3 13 1 4 13 11 21 194 2

20 Cinco Ranch J.H.S. (TX) 24 15 27 31 24 40 23 41 45 17 40 32 18 19 6 15 47 32 8 16 26 41 15 61 61 61 35 602 26

21 Archimedean Middle Conservatory (FL) 29 44 43 33 45 52 4 42 42 15 33 30 29 31 43 45 1 53 48 15 2 55 52 18 61 26 19 786 34

22 Orlando Science School (FL) 58 6 47 18 33 41 26 39 18 26 56 15 45 52 25 47 35 57 44 30 58 54 39 61 61 61 40 869 40

23 Mission M.S. (NE) 50 43 48 52 51 24 16 26 44 42 32 36 40 40 50 51 26 36 31 46 29 24 50 13 61 61 40 887 43

24 Logan Fontenelle M.S. (NE) 21 47 42 47 43 35 50 45 49 28 58 58 46 50 51 43 58 46 54 52 52 27 36 23 15 18 40 1038 53

25 Northshore J.H.S. (WA) 13 39 35 42 49 46 49 29 31 56 54 42 41 39 31 37 43 28 22 34 31 48 22 20 61 61 17 861 39

26 Auburn J.H.S. (AL) 15 3 14 2 2 44 13 24 10 34 19 16 13 32 21 20 48 10 4 29 37 47 53 28 60 3 40 510 18

27 Thomas Jefferson M.S. (IN) 35 38 29 23 19 28 39 20 12 38 47 22 17 9 27 42 5 23 1 39 6 4 11 61 60 61 25 534 21

28 Leawood M.S. (KS) 6 48 38 49 22 51 33 34 43 27 15 3 23 12 35 19 38 45 49 28 33 28 60 12 9 61 13 739 31

29 Preston M.S.  (CO) 48 29 32 29 52 42 15 6 14 41 13 14 44 16 12 23 7 35 15 14 24 21 33 14 61 61 40 579 24

30 Wachter M.S. (ND) 54 24 46 40 26 29 36 36 46 54 55 48 51 42 40 44 52 47 28 41 39 39 47 61 61 61 40 964 49

31 Longfellow M.S. (VA) 25 5 15 9 17 5 11 7 30 22 22 25 3 20 16 32 6 13 20 2 5 8 7 2 3 20 1 325 7

32 Hamilton M.S. (WI) 23 31 36 11 57 6 35 21 26 21 21 33 31 26 26 28 55 9 43 21 18 22 13 61 10 61 29 613 27

33 Cedar Springs Home School (TN) 49 54 34 36 48 31 43 40 36 44 52 40 20 45 47 13 57 27 47 47 41 36 27 29 60 61 30 914 44

34 Community M.S. (NJ) 43 13 40 16 7 59 14 48 17 36 1 26 37 6 24 27 11 25 42 25 23 35 19 61 61 8 6 594 25

35 Albuquerque Area Home Schoolers (NM) 33 37 45 53 54 55 55 58 13 59 48 45 43 22 44 22 39 33 34 37 40 43 12 61 61 61 40 924 46

36 HB duPont M.S. (DE) 41 34 28 39 6 13 34 22 28 52 45 43 38 38 55 4 37 31 57 22 50 16 21 7 4 1 38 754 32

37 A. W. Coolidge M.S. (MA) 36 50 49 46 41 19 21 13 38 46 23 46 28 25 28 39 31 41 46 31 22 40 31 25 61 22 13 790 36

38 Pilgrimage Homeschool (MD) 28 46 17 35 11 7 19 17 23 45 7 20 11 30 32 35 32 12 23 23 46 18 8 61 5 61 40 545 22

39 Russell Independent M.S. (KY) 20 20 6 22 34 23 53 53 47 48 31 24 36 53 38 48 25 37 10 17 44 15 14 27 2 10 13 718 30

40 Corvallis M.S. (MT) 59 45 60 59 39 61 44 49 58 60 35 55 53 57 56 52 36 61 38 58 16 31 35 61 61 61 40 1117 54

41 Paragon Science Academy (AZ) 31 51 51 45 15 30 47 23 51 32 44 53 30 46 53 53 42 43 32 53 53 50 49 61 61 61 40 977 50

42 Fairfield J.H.S. (UT) 18 28 50 19 35 54 32 33 33 40 53 29 57 44 46 30 49 38 13 43 35 46 58 61 61 61 40 883 42

43 Highlands Intermediate School (HI) 16 35 39 27 28 1 22 18 41 30 28 8 39 17 57 50 4 30 36 13 28 20 38 61 6 23 3 625 29

44 Chippewa M.S. (MN) 1 7 12 26 31 10 6 38 2 19 38 7 34 29 9 36 10 18 19 27 15 52 57 24 1 27 6 503 17

45 St. John Berchmans Catholic School (LA) 39 55 31 15 23 34 54 32 55 53 49 52 47 51 58 25 23 52 25 56 56 37 40 21 61 61 13 962 48

46 Saint Patrick Catholic H.S. (MS) 57 59 57 57 58 58 37 43 56 47 51 37 60 43 49 57 46 56 52 51 54 60 51 22 12 25 37 1196 57

47 Casady School (OK) 34 22 22 37 38 33 48 44 27 24 50 51 48 54 37 40 28 49 59 48 48 45 44 8 61 61 12 930 47

48 Teeland M.S. (AK) 44 58 41 48 50 37 59 56 60 55 39 56 54 47 52 54 41 59 51 45 45 33 55 61 17 61 40 1139 55

49 Stoller M.S. (OR) 52 49 21 50 40 49 28 51 35 5 34 50 33 49 2 26 27 55 26 57 25 29 28 61 61 61 5 821 37

50 Bell Street M.S. (SC) 12 40 37 41 53 36 31 50 7 31 41 31 49 10 22 41 54 16 35 44 34 34 5 6 61 61 31 754 33

51 Bedford M.S. (CT) 53 23 54 13 30 11 42 28 39 49 36 47 42 55 45 34 44 19 30 49 43 11 34 61 61 28 40 831 38

52 St. Joseph's Catholic (ID) 32 41 53 43 46 47 52 54 48 50 20 44 50 37 41 46 53 54 56 54 32 30 46 61 61 61 40 1029 52

53 Barrington M.S. (RI) 26 52 44 32 55 50 56 47 59 37 26 41 25 36 34 38 24 29 41 42 51 51 26 61 11 9 31 922 45

54 Hyde Park M.S. ‐ Acad. of Sci. & Math (NV) 47 21 3 44 56 48 29 37 25 6 43 27 35 48 36 17 18 44 37 33 38 60 37 3 16 5 21 789 35

55 Nettleton J.H.S. (AR) 55 56 56 56 59 53 58 52 57 57 60 60 59 58 48 56 60 58 61 60 60 57 54 61 60 21 39 1310 60

56 Ames M.S. (IA) 60 33 55 55 44 26 46 55 29 39 14 39 32 41 39 33 33 39 27 32 49 12 41 61 61 17 17 873 41

57 Riverton M.S. (WY) 40 53 52 58 37 43 57 57 52 51 59 49 55 33 54 60 59 48 53 38 36 56 48 61 61 61 40 1148 56

58 Yankton M.S. (SD) 56 27 30 21 27 32 40 46 54 58 37 54 52 56 42 55 45 34 55 50 55 5 56 10 60 15 31 987 51

59 Medomak M.S. (ME) 51 60 59 60 47 56 60 59 53 43 42 57 56 59 60 59 50 50 33 59 59 58 25 61 61 61 40 1215 58

60 Huntington M.S. (WV) 46 57 58 51 60 57 51 60 50 35 30 59 58 60 59 58 56 51 58 55 57 53 43 61 61 61 40 1222 59
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# School Name (State)

13 Solon M.S. (OH) 5 2 9 8 4 3 1 10 5 3 6 11 9 2 14 2 15 14 9 3 7 6 4 61 61 61 25 152 1

19 Beckendorff J.H.S. (TX) 11 9 26 4 10 16 5 2 9 11 8 21 8 1 8 12 2 6 3 5 3 13 1 4 13 11 21 194 2

2 Winston Churchill M.S. (CA) 38 8 7 20 9 20 2 27 20 9 24 5 7 3 7 5 16 4 18 4 19 3 10 16 60 7 24 285 3

3 Piedmont IB M.S. (NC) 3 19 10 7 12 39 10 4 15 4 25 28 5 24 4 3 29 11 2 1 1 38 2 61 61 19 3 296 4

9 Daniel Wright J.H.S. (IL) 14 16 13 54 1 8 12 3 1 29 3 18 1 4 17 49 9 5 12 10 9 2 9 19 60 4 8 299 5

10 Marie Murphy (IL) 27 17 2 12 29 38 24 5 6 13 2 4 15 8 5 16 21 7 5 12 14 9 17 61 61 61 40 308 6

31 Longfellow M.S. (VA) 25 5 15 9 17 5 11 7 30 22 22 25 3 20 16 32 6 13 20 2 5 8 7 2 3 20 1 325 7

1 Muscatel M.S. (CA) 45 25 5 1 3 4 17 1 16 23 9 6 6 14 3 8 12 1 24 36 13 25 30 5 61 2 28 327 8

5 Meads Mill M.S.  (MI) 10 10 18 6 14 25 18 14 3 1 5 9 2 7 23 7 3 8 50 35 17 14 29 26 60 24 19 328 9

7 Paul J. Gelinas J.H.S. (NY) 8 11 11 28 36 12 20 12 4 10 4 1 21 11 29 1 34 3 21 24 12 32 3 1 8 6 2 348 10

11 Springhouse M.S. (PA) 2 4 1 30 16 17 7 11 37 20 11 23 10 34 1 9 8 20 14 7 30 44 6 61 61 61 40 362 11

6 Lakeshore M.S. (MI) 4 32 20 14 5 21 27 16 11 12 10 19 22 23 18 14 22 24 16 19 27 10 24 11 14 13 8 410 12

17 Ladue M.S. (MO) 37 1 24 17 32 22 8 30 21 25 18 2 12 15 20 10 17 15 40 9 42 1 16 9 61 12 10 434 13

8 Eagle Hill M.S. (NY) 9 18 19 10 42 2 41 8 40 14 29 34 4 13 10 11 13 2 45 26 4 17 32 61 61 61 40 443 14

18 Pembroke Hill M.S. (MO) 22 26 23 38 20 14 3 15 8 2 46 17 19 21 30 21 14 21 6 11 11 23 42 61 61 61 40 453 15

12 Shady Side Academy M.S. (PA) 7 30 16 25 18 9 30 19 34 16 17 12 26 27 33 6 19 22 7 8 21 49 18 15 7 61 34 469 16

44 Chippewa M.S. (MN) 1 7 12 26 31 10 6 38 2 19 38 7 34 29 9 36 10 18 19 27 15 52 57 24 1 27 6 503 17

26 Auburn J.H.S. (AL) 15 3 14 2 2 44 13 24 10 34 19 16 13 32 21 20 48 10 4 29 37 47 53 28 60 3 40 510 18

15 Dodgen (GA) 19 42 8 34 8 18 9 35 19 18 16 10 16 35 13 31 40 40 11 18 10 19 45 17 60 14 25 514 19

16 Fulton Science Academy (GA) 42 12 4 3 25 45 25 9 22 7 57 13 14 5 19 24 20 17 39 6 47 42 20 61 61 61 10 517 20

27 Thomas Jefferson M.S. (IN) 35 38 29 23 19 28 39 20 12 38 47 22 17 9 27 42 5 23 1 39 6 4 11 61 60 61 25 534 21

38 Pilgrimage Homeschool (MD) 28 46 17 35 11 7 19 17 23 45 7 20 11 30 32 35 32 12 23 23 46 18 8 61 5 61 40 545 22

14 Memorial (OH) 17 36 33 5 21 15 45 25 24 33 27 35 24 18 11 29 51 26 17 20 20 7 23 61 61 16 36 562 23

29 Preston M.S.  (CO) 48 29 32 29 52 42 15 6 14 41 13 14 44 16 12 23 7 35 15 14 24 21 33 14 61 61 40 579 24

34 Community M.S. (NJ) 43 13 40 16 7 59 14 48 17 36 1 26 37 6 24 27 11 25 42 25 23 35 19 61 61 8 6 594 25

20 Cinco Ranch J.H.S. (TX) 24 15 27 31 24 40 23 41 45 17 40 32 18 19 6 15 47 32 8 16 26 41 15 61 61 61 35 602 26

32 Hamilton M.S. (WI) 23 31 36 11 57 6 35 21 26 21 21 33 31 26 26 28 55 9 43 21 18 22 13 61 10 61 29 613 27

4 JM Alexander M.S. (NC) 30 14 25 24 13 27 38 31 32 8 12 38 27 28 15 18 30 42 29 40 8 26 59 61 18 61 21 614 28

43 Highlands Intermediate School (HI) 16 35 39 27 28 1 22 18 41 30 28 8 39 17 57 50 4 30 36 13 28 20 38 61 6 23 3 625 29

39 Russell Independent M.S. (KY) 20 20 6 22 34 23 53 53 47 48 31 24 36 53 38 48 25 37 10 17 44 15 14 27 2 10 13 718 30

28 Leawood M.S. (KS) 6 48 38 49 22 51 33 34 43 27 15 3 23 12 35 19 38 45 49 28 33 28 60 12 9 61 13 739 31

36 HB duPont M.S. (DE) 41 34 28 39 6 13 34 22 28 52 45 43 38 38 55 4 37 31 57 22 50 16 21 7 4 1 38 754 32

50 Bell Street M.S. (SC) 12 40 37 41 53 36 31 50 7 31 41 31 49 10 22 41 54 16 35 44 34 34 5 6 61 61 31 754 33

21 Archimedean Middle Conservatory (FL) 29 44 43 33 45 52 4 42 42 15 33 30 29 31 43 45 1 53 48 15 2 55 52 18 61 26 19 786 34

54 Hyde Park M.S. ‐ Acad. of Sci. & Math (NV) 47 21 3 44 56 48 29 37 25 6 43 27 35 48 36 17 18 44 37 33 38 60 37 3 16 5 21 789 35

37 A. W. Coolidge M.S. (MA) 36 50 49 46 41 19 21 13 38 46 23 46 28 25 28 39 31 41 46 31 22 40 31 25 61 22 13 790 36

49 Stoller M.S. (OR) 52 49 21 50 40 49 28 51 35 5 34 50 33 49 2 26 27 55 26 57 25 29 28 61 61 61 5 821 37

51 Bedford M.S. (CT) 53 23 54 13 30 11 42 28 39 49 36 47 42 55 45 34 44 19 30 49 43 11 34 61 61 28 40 831 38

25 Northshore J.H.S. (WA) 13 39 35 42 49 46 49 29 31 56 54 42 41 39 31 37 43 28 22 34 31 48 22 20 61 61 17 861 39

22 Orlando Science School (FL) 58 6 47 18 33 41 26 39 18 26 56 15 45 52 25 47 35 57 44 30 58 54 39 61 61 61 40 869 40

56 Ames M.S. (IA) 60 33 55 55 44 26 46 55 29 39 14 39 32 41 39 33 33 39 27 32 49 12 41 61 61 17 17 873 41

42 Fairfield J.H.S. (UT) 18 28 50 19 35 54 32 33 33 40 53 29 57 44 46 30 49 38 13 43 35 46 58 61 61 61 40 883 42

23 Mission M.S. (NE) 50 43 48 52 51 24 16 26 44 42 32 36 40 40 50 51 26 36 31 46 29 24 50 13 61 61 40 887 43

33 Cedar Springs Home School (TN) 49 54 34 36 48 31 43 40 36 44 52 40 20 45 47 13 57 27 47 47 41 36 27 29 60 61 30 914 44

53 Barrington M.S. (RI) 26 52 44 32 55 50 56 47 59 37 26 41 25 36 34 38 24 29 41 42 51 51 26 61 11 9 31 922 45

35 Albuquerque Area Home Schoolers (NM) 33 37 45 53 54 55 55 58 13 59 48 45 43 22 44 22 39 33 34 37 40 43 12 61 61 61 40 924 46

47 Casady School (OK) 34 22 22 37 38 33 48 44 27 24 50 51 48 54 37 40 28 49 59 48 48 45 44 8 61 61 12 930 47

45 St. John Berchmans Catholic School (LA) 39 55 31 15 23 34 54 32 55 53 49 52 47 51 58 25 23 52 25 56 56 37 40 21 61 61 13 962 48

30 Wachter M.S. (ND) 54 24 46 40 26 29 36 36 46 54 55 48 51 42 40 44 52 47 28 41 39 39 47 61 61 61 40 964 49

41 Paragon Science Academy (AZ) 31 51 51 45 15 30 47 23 51 32 44 53 30 46 53 53 42 43 32 53 53 50 49 61 61 61 40 977 50

58 Yankton M.S. (SD) 56 27 30 21 27 32 40 46 54 58 37 54 52 56 42 55 45 34 55 50 55 5 56 10 60 15 31 987 51

52 St. Joseph's Catholic (ID) 32 41 53 43 46 47 52 54 48 50 20 44 50 37 41 46 53 54 56 54 32 30 46 61 61 61 40 1029 52

24 Logan Fontenelle M.S. (NE) 21 47 42 47 43 35 50 45 49 28 58 58 46 50 51 43 58 46 54 52 52 27 36 23 15 18 40 1038 53

40 Corvallis M.S. (MT) 59 45 60 59 39 61 44 49 58 60 35 55 53 57 56 52 36 61 38 58 16 31 35 61 61 61 40 1117 54

48 Teeland M.S. (AK) 44 58 41 48 50 37 59 56 60 55 39 56 54 47 52 54 41 59 51 45 45 33 55 61 17 61 40 1139 55

57 Riverton M.S. (WY) 40 53 52 58 37 43 57 57 52 51 59 49 55 33 54 60 59 48 53 38 36 56 48 61 61 61 40 1148 56

46 Saint Patrick Catholic H.S. (MS) 57 59 57 57 58 58 37 43 56 47 51 37 60 43 49 57 46 56 52 51 54 60 51 22 12 25 37 1196 57

59 Medomak M.S. (ME) 51 60 59 60 47 56 60 59 53 43 42 57 56 59 60 59 50 50 33 59 59 58 25 61 61 61 40 1215 58

60 Huntington M.S. (WV) 46 57 58 51 60 57 51 60 50 35 30 59 58 60 59 58 56 51 58 55 57 53 43 61 61 61 40 1222 59

55 Nettleton J.H.S. (AR) 55 56 56 56 59 53 58 52 57 57 60 60 59 58 48 56 60 58 61 60 60 57 54 61 60 21 39 1310 60

2015 Science Olympiad 

National Tournament

A
ir
 T
ra
je
ct
o
ry

A
n
at
o
m
y 
an

d
 P
h
ys
io
lo
gy

B
io
‐P
ro
ce
ss
 L
ab

B
o
tt
le
 R
o
ck
e
t

B
ri
d
ge

 B
u
ild

in
g

C
an

t 
Ju
d
ge

 A
 P
o
w
d
e
r

C
ra
ve

 t
h
e
 W

av
e

C
ri
m
e
 B
u
st
e
rs

D
is
e
as
e
 D
e
te
ct
iv
e
s

D
yn
am

ic
 P
la
n
e
t

El
as
ti
c 
La
u
n
ch
e
d
 G
lid

e
rs

En
to
m
o
lo
gy

Ex
p
e
ri
m
e
n
ta
l D

e
si
gn

Fo
ss
ils

Su
m
o
b
o
ts
 (
T/
P
)

G
P
S 
(T
/P
)

R
o
lle
r 
C
o
as
te
r 
(T
/P
)>
 

G
re
e
n
 G
e
n
e
ra
ti
o
n

M
e
te
o
ro
lo
gy

P
ic
tu
re
 T
h
is

R
o
ad

 S
ch
o
la
r

R
o
b
o
‐C
ro
ss

Si
m
p
le
 M

ac
h
in
e
s

Master Score Report 

Division B

Sc
ie
n
ce
 B
o
w
l (
T/
P
)>
 

Te
am

 P
e
n
al
ti
e
s

To
ta
l T
e
am

 P
o
in
ts

Fi
n
al
 T
e
am

 R
an

k

So
la
r 
Sy
st
e
m

W
h
e
e
le
d
 V
e
h
ic
le

W
ri
te
 It
 D
o
 It
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# School Name (State)

1 Columbia H.S. (NY) 17 7 10 38 5 41 4 31 11 1 36 31 27 24 8 7 13 33 14 29 15 34 3 61 24 24 2 439 14

2 Fayetteville‐Manlius H.S. (NY) 28 20 7 17 7 19 14 10 6 28 16 8 14 4 18 6 15 13 3 3 8 40 17 61 31 36 10 321 7

3 Troy H.S. (CA) 3 4 14 5 22 3 1 6 9 11 5 9 11 5 9 9 3 24 15 8 9 8 20 61 23 17 12 213 1

4 Mira Loma H.S. (CA) 13 5 9 8 28 1 12 16 21 4 19 10 19 3 6 12 10 11 5 11 2 2 14 61 7 6 18 241 2

5 Enloe H.S. (NC) 9 8 33 36 47 11 21 51 14 10 24 18 42 15 11 14 28 41 9 47 20 38 4 61 61 36 61 551 20

6 N.C. School of Science and Math (NC) 45 25 19 60 51 17 3 14 25 38 31 6 12 23 36 5 36 46 41 40 6 48 41 61 19 20 61 668 28

7 Northville H.S. (MI) 48 2 17 18 25 12 20 45 7 14 15 28 9 17 14 8 17 8 13 5 30 1 10 61 16 4 17 383 12

8 Grand Haven H.S. (MI) 18 21 12 22 2 15 40 27 15 7 10 13 6 10 32 3 25 16 20 9 10 4 5 61 4 25 61 342 9

9 Harriton H.S. (PA) 10 15 1 10 53 23 22 8 10 5 21 24 2 20 7 17 8 7 1 12 25 17 22 61 61 33 15 340 8

10 Bayard Rustin H.S. (PA) 4 23 13 32 26 50 9 9 27 15 29 12 17 14 30 41 12 17 32 34 11 22 36 61 21 16 23 515 18

11 Adlai E. Stevenson H.S. (IL) 5 19 21 1 36 29 38 11 2 30 7 1 10 2 15 29 14 4 17 2 23 26 30 61 13 36 4 372 10

12 New Trier (IL) 31 18 3 16 8 14 19 3 19 33 13 33 16 7 24 27 6 18 19 35 56 15 35 61 11 14 7 468 17

13 Centerville H.S. (OH) 27 14 2 14 34 10 13 18 1 12 4 2 13 11 4 11 5 6 25 22 21 13 1 61 15 17 1 283 4

14 Mentor HS (OH) 21 1 30 6 1 18 11 5 5 37 23 52 28 29 34 22 9 2 18 38 14 21 38 61 30 8 61 463 15

15 Brookwood H.S. (GA) 8 10 44 26 29 44 46 17 24 29 33 22 5 33 21 34 20 45 23 10 49 33 37 61 32 36 61 642 26

16 Chattahoochee H.S. (GA) 61 28 46 27 21 36 39 13 50 51 8 39 34 39 25 30 33 9 49 36 37 20 19 61 61 17 60 750 34

17 Boca Raton Community H.S. (FL) 29 16 8 4 27 53 15 19 38 45 42 25 22 36 22 18 4 20 11 17 3 25 46 61 61 36 61 545 19

18 Archimedean Upper Conservatory (FL) 22 56 42 28 55 47 30 46 40 47 32 50 41 32 46 56 34 29 29 21 24 37 53 61 61 8 32 897 44

19 Liberal Arts and Science Academy (TX) 14 24 16 24 18 4 24 7 31 3 6 23 4 6 2 2 1 5 2 1 16 31 13 61 17 27 8 277 3

20 Seven Lakes H.S. (TX) 39 9 18 9 4 13 16 29 4 2 3 34 1 9 3 1 38 21 4 37 55 7 31 61 1 20 3 387 13

21 Pembroke Hill School (MO) 38 43 49 29 43 59 49 43 43 25 30 26 44 13 13 28 19 28 36 23 22 16 27 61 25 36 61 746 33

22 Ladue Horton Watkins H.S. (MO) 44 27 50 31 41 27 17 24 33 35 45 35 25 26 37 51 43 1 37 55 48 44 57 61 61 36 61 833 38

23 Munster H.S. (IN) 7 6 5 12 16 7 8 25 3 6 2 11 8 18 5 13 27 32 34 6 7 47 15 61 9 4 20 320 6

24 Menomonie H.S. (WI) 41 11 35 35 9 48 23 39 18 16 44 15 20 25 38 23 32 10 28 15 32 35 12 61 19 28 13 604 24

25 Lincoln Southwest H.S. (NE) 30 34 4 7 12 35 6 33 23 43 47 32 24 40 43 37 23 27 45 19 12 6 11 61 7 36 28 593 23

26 Farragut H.S. (TN) 54 55 43 54 48 22 26 35 45 26 53 58 53 49 57 49 54 58 59 61 43 61 52 61 38 7 24 1115 56

27 Mounds View H.S. (MN) 2 3 23 11 37 8 5 2 17 21 20 4 3 16 10 10 7 12 8 4 28 14 24 61 27 8 9 289 5

28 Camas H.S. (WA) 11 38 20 33 42 31 44 20 12 42 17 42 49 31 39 25 49 3 30 13 26 5 59 61 4 31 5 681 29

29 Auburn H.S. (AL) 24 17 41 3 44 9 10 53 22 22 11 7 38 27 49 46 57 26 21 16 59 43 48 61 26 28 27 693 30

30 West Windsor‐Plainsboro H.S. North (NJ) 15 12 6 13 49 6 7 1 26 17 18 40 29 34 20 4 2 23 26 14 41 11 49 61 3 20 6 463 16

31 Bismarck H.S. (ND) 55 42 56 15 10 24 56 37 57 32 26 47 23 38 52 42 47 37 40 24 46 51 32 61 37 35 61 889 42

32 Russell H.S. (KY) 6 39 34 37 19 28 43 38 29 49 28 41 21 21 28 24 16 15 22 7 4 19 23 61 35 30 25 591 22

33 Poudre H.S. (CO) 1 47 29 21 6 21 54 28 13 23 40 53 35 22 42 55 11 30 33 18 42 36 8 61 34 25 14 668 27

34 Langley H.S. (VA) 33 51 25 42 58 16 33 23 35 19 25 29 36 41 41 53 37 25 12 46 19 27 33 61 29 8 33 759 35

35 Olathe North H.S. (KS) 53 40 15 50 24 25 29 15 48 20 51 48 30 42 12 39 52 22 51 41 1 24 43 61 61 36 29 775 37

36 Charter School of Wilmington (DE) 35 13 37 2 3 2 42 22 32 53 27 5 40 30 19 16 31 51 7 33 35 9 26 61 18 36 26 570 21

37 Acton‐Boxborough Regional H.S. (MA) 16 22 36 20 13 5 2 4 28 9 14 3 7 8 16 15 18 50 10 48 13 18 6 61 4 12 22 381 11

38 Fergus H.S. (MT) 51 44 57 39 32 56 57 59 47 18 41 54 32 44 55 58 41 53 54 32 47 3 40 61 61 36 61 1014 51

39 Albuquerque Academy (NM) 26 59 45 23 20 20 25 54 42 46 48 36 15 52 17 19 51 19 24 20 31 39 9 61 61 36 61 740 32

40 Maple Mountain H.S. (UT) 34 58 28 34 35 32 53 48 20 27 12 44 31 19 45 38 53 31 38 45 29 42 51 61 12 36 11 847 39

41 Hopkins School (CT) 43 53 22 40 23 51 35 36 41 34 9 27 26 12 26 26 30 39 48 28 44 29 45 61 22 32 16 767 36

42 Iolani School (HI) 42 26 11 41 38 26 27 12 36 8 34 21 54 1 1 21 22 35 16 49 27 12 55 61 9 2 19 615 25

43 Desert Mountain H.S. (AZ) 59 49 38 47 50 33 47 41 46 55 35 37 51 45 31 48 46 43 31 59 36 55 18 61 61 36 61 1000 49

44 Pilgrimage Homeschool (MD) 50 45 24 19 11 40 36 34 16 48 43 19 18 28 33 45 21 36 6 27 33 45 58 61 1 36 61 735 31

45 Baton Rouge Magnet H.S. (LA) 12 32 40 46 60 46 18 50 34 13 39 45 33 51 54 20 39 49 35 53 17 49 54 61 61 36 61 889 43

46 Mississippi School for Math & Science (MS) 46 29 60 52 45 34 50 56 54 54 52 16 59 54 50 50 50 57 55 42 18 60 16 61 61 36 61 1059 54

47 Barrington H.S. (RI) 25 52 27 49 31 42 45 58 52 31 56 55 55 43 56 52 44 42 27 44 50 57 28 61 61 36 61 1021 52

48 Ames H.S. (IA) 52 31 39 45 52 43 37 57 37 50 38 20 37 48 29 35 24 40 42 51 34 46 29 61 61 36 61 916 46

49 Merrimack H.S. (NH) 36 57 26 43 17 52 32 30 55 41 37 49 45 50 40 44 35 14 44 25 51 56 47 61 61 36 34 926 47

50 Academic Magnet H.S. (SC) 56 54 52 53 54 38 41 40 51 58 55 38 46 53 27 31 45 44 53 58 60 54 7 61 61 14 61 1068 55

51 Ed W. Clark H.S. (NV) 49 35 54 25 40 54 34 52 39 36 22 30 43 46 35 36 29 38 47 50 38 23 44 61 13 1 31 899 45

52 Waynflete School (ME) 20 36 48 51 46 37 48 44 49 52 1 43 50 60 48 47 56 34 46 31 52 41 42 61 61 36 61 982 48

53 County Line H.S. (AR) 23 50 58 58 57 57 59 60 58 60 59 60 58 59 60 54 60 55 52 39 53 53 34 61 61 36 61 1236 60

54 Westview H.S. (OR) 19 30 51 57 30 30 28 21 30 39 46 17 48 37 51 43 40 47 43 54 5 52 39 61 61 3 61 857 40

55 Bishop Kelly H.S. (ID) 32 41 59 56 33 60 58 42 53 59 60 57 57 55 59 60 58 52 57 56 57 30 50 61 61 12 61 1201 59

56 Mat‐Su Career & Technical H.S. (AK) 37 37 31 30 39 39 31 26 8 24 49 51 39 35 47 40 48 56 39 30 58 28 56 61 35 23 35 878 41

57 Casady School (OK) 40 46 32 55 62 45 55 32 44 44 57 56 47 58 23 32 26 59 56 57 54 50 21 61 33 34 30 1051 53

58 Yankton H.S. (SD) 47 48 55 48 15 55 60 47 59 57 50 14 56 47 44 33 42 54 50 43 45 32 2 61 28 36 21 1003 50

59 Campbell County H.S. (WY) 58 33 53 44 56 58 51 49 56 56 54 46 52 57 58 57 55 60 58 26 39 10 60 61 61 36 61 1146 57

60 Huntington H.S. (WV) 57 60 47 59 14 49 52 55 60 40 58 59 60 56 53 59 59 48 60 52 40 58 25 61 61 36 61 1180 58
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# School Name (State)

3 Troy H.S. (CA) 3 4 14 5 22 3 1 6 9 11 5 9 11 5 9 9 3 24 15 8 9 8 20 61 23 17 12 213 1

4 Mira Loma H.S. (CA) 13 5 9 8 28 1 12 16 21 4 19 10 19 3 6 12 10 11 5 11 2 2 14 61 7 6 18 241 2

19 Liberal Arts and Science Academy (TX) 14 24 16 24 18 4 24 7 31 3 6 23 4 6 2 2 1 5 2 1 16 31 13 61 17 27 8 277 3

13 Centerville H.S. (OH) 27 14 2 14 34 10 13 18 1 12 4 2 13 11 4 11 5 6 25 22 21 13 1 61 15 17 1 283 4

27 Mounds View H.S. (MN) 2 3 23 11 37 8 5 2 17 21 20 4 3 16 10 10 7 12 8 4 28 14 24 61 27 8 9 289 5

23 Munster H.S. (IN) 7 6 5 12 16 7 8 25 3 6 2 11 8 18 5 13 27 32 34 6 7 47 15 61 9 4 20 320 6

2 Fayetteville‐Manlius H.S. (NY) 28 20 7 17 7 19 14 10 6 28 16 8 14 4 18 6 15 13 3 3 8 40 17 61 31 36 10 321 7

9 Harriton H.S. (PA) 10 15 1 10 53 23 22 8 10 5 21 24 2 20 7 17 8 7 1 12 25 17 22 61 61 33 15 340 8

8 Grand Haven H.S. (MI) 18 21 12 22 2 15 40 27 15 7 10 13 6 10 32 3 25 16 20 9 10 4 5 61 4 25 61 342 9

11 Adlai E. Stevenson H.S. (IL) 5 19 21 1 36 29 38 11 2 30 7 1 10 2 15 29 14 4 17 2 23 26 30 61 13 36 4 372 10

37 Acton‐Boxborough Regional H.S. (MA) 16 22 36 20 13 5 2 4 28 9 14 3 7 8 16 15 18 50 10 48 13 18 6 61 4 12 22 381 11

7 Northville H.S. (MI) 48 2 17 18 25 12 20 45 7 14 15 28 9 17 14 8 17 8 13 5 30 1 10 61 16 4 17 383 12

20 Seven Lakes H.S. (TX) 39 9 18 9 4 13 16 29 4 2 3 34 1 9 3 1 38 21 4 37 55 7 31 61 1 20 3 387 13

1 Columbia H.S. (NY) 17 7 10 38 5 41 4 31 11 1 36 31 27 24 8 7 13 33 14 29 15 34 3 61 24 24 2 439 14

14 Mentor HS (OH) 21 1 30 6 1 18 11 5 5 37 23 52 28 29 34 22 9 2 18 38 14 21 38 61 30 8 61 463 15

30 West Windsor‐Plainsboro H.S. North (NJ) 15 12 6 13 49 6 7 1 26 17 18 40 29 34 20 4 2 23 26 14 41 11 49 61 3 20 6 463 16

12 New Trier (IL) 31 18 3 16 8 14 19 3 19 33 13 33 16 7 24 27 6 18 19 35 56 15 35 61 11 14 7 468 17

10 Bayard Rustin H.S. (PA) 4 23 13 32 26 50 9 9 27 15 29 12 17 14 30 41 12 17 32 34 11 22 36 61 21 16 23 515 18

17 Boca Raton Community H.S. (FL) 29 16 8 4 27 53 15 19 38 45 42 25 22 36 22 18 4 20 11 17 3 25 46 61 61 36 61 545 19

5 Enloe H.S. (NC) 9 8 33 36 47 11 21 51 14 10 24 18 42 15 11 14 28 41 9 47 20 38 4 61 61 36 61 551 20

36 Charter School of Wilmington (DE) 35 13 37 2 3 2 42 22 32 53 27 5 40 30 19 16 31 51 7 33 35 9 26 61 18 36 26 570 21

32 Russell H.S. (KY) 6 39 34 37 19 28 43 38 29 49 28 41 21 21 28 24 16 15 22 7 4 19 23 61 35 30 25 591 22

25 Lincoln Southwest H.S. (NE) 30 34 4 7 12 35 6 33 23 43 47 32 24 40 43 37 23 27 45 19 12 6 11 61 7 36 28 593 23

24 Menomonie H.S. (WI) 41 11 35 35 9 48 23 39 18 16 44 15 20 25 38 23 32 10 28 15 32 35 12 61 19 28 13 604 24

42 Iolani School (HI) 42 26 11 41 38 26 27 12 36 8 34 21 54 1 1 21 22 35 16 49 27 12 55 61 9 2 19 615 25

15 Brookwood H.S. (GA) 8 10 44 26 29 44 46 17 24 29 33 22 5 33 21 34 20 45 23 10 49 33 37 61 32 36 61 642 26

33 Poudre H.S. (CO) 1 47 29 21 6 21 54 28 13 23 40 53 35 22 42 55 11 30 33 18 42 36 8 61 34 25 14 668 27

6 N.C. School of Science and Math (NC) 45 25 19 60 51 17 3 14 25 38 31 6 12 23 36 5 36 46 41 40 6 48 41 61 19 20 61 668 28

28 Camas H.S. (WA) 11 38 20 33 42 31 44 20 12 42 17 42 49 31 39 25 49 3 30 13 26 5 59 61 4 31 5 681 29

29 Auburn H.S. (AL) 24 17 41 3 44 9 10 53 22 22 11 7 38 27 49 46 57 26 21 16 59 43 48 61 26 28 27 693 30

44 Pilgrimage Homeschool (MD) 50 45 24 19 11 40 36 34 16 48 43 19 18 28 33 45 21 36 6 27 33 45 58 61 1 36 61 735 31

39 Albuquerque Academy (NM) 26 59 45 23 20 20 25 54 42 46 48 36 15 52 17 19 51 19 24 20 31 39 9 61 61 36 61 740 32

21 Pembroke Hill School (MO) 38 43 49 29 43 59 49 43 43 25 30 26 44 13 13 28 19 28 36 23 22 16 27 61 25 36 61 746 33

16 Chattahoochee H.S. (GA) 61 28 46 27 21 36 39 13 50 51 8 39 34 39 25 30 33 9 49 36 37 20 19 61 61 17 60 750 34

34 Langley H.S. (VA) 33 51 25 42 58 16 33 23 35 19 25 29 36 41 41 53 37 25 12 46 19 27 33 61 29 8 33 759 35

41 Hopkins School (CT) 43 53 22 40 23 51 35 36 41 34 9 27 26 12 26 26 30 39 48 28 44 29 45 61 22 32 16 767 36

35 Olathe North H.S. (KS) 53 40 15 50 24 25 29 15 48 20 51 48 30 42 12 39 52 22 51 41 1 24 43 61 61 36 29 775 37

22 Ladue Horton Watkins H.S. (MO) 44 27 50 31 41 27 17 24 33 35 45 35 25 26 37 51 43 1 37 55 48 44 57 61 61 36 61 833 38

40 Maple Mountain H.S. (UT) 34 58 28 34 35 32 53 48 20 27 12 44 31 19 45 38 53 31 38 45 29 42 51 61 12 36 11 847 39

54 Westview H.S. (OR) 19 30 51 57 30 30 28 21 30 39 46 17 48 37 51 43 40 47 43 54 5 52 39 61 61 3 61 857 40

56 Mat‐Su Career & Technical H.S. (AK) 37 37 31 30 39 39 31 26 8 24 49 51 39 35 47 40 48 56 39 30 58 28 56 61 35 23 35 878 41

31 Bismarck H.S. (ND) 55 42 56 15 10 24 56 37 57 32 26 47 23 38 52 42 47 37 40 24 46 51 32 61 37 35 61 889 42

45 Baton Rouge Magnet H.S. (LA) 12 32 40 46 60 46 18 50 34 13 39 45 33 51 54 20 39 49 35 53 17 49 54 61 61 36 61 889 43

18 Archimedean Upper Conservatory (FL) 22 56 42 28 55 47 30 46 40 47 32 50 41 32 46 56 34 29 29 21 24 37 53 61 61 8 32 897 44

51 Ed W. Clark H.S. (NV) 49 35 54 25 40 54 34 52 39 36 22 30 43 46 35 36 29 38 47 50 38 23 44 61 13 1 31 899 45

48 Ames H.S. (IA) 52 31 39 45 52 43 37 57 37 50 38 20 37 48 29 35 24 40 42 51 34 46 29 61 61 36 61 916 46

49 Merrimack H.S. (NH) 36 57 26 43 17 52 32 30 55 41 37 49 45 50 40 44 35 14 44 25 51 56 47 61 61 36 34 926 47

52 Waynflete School (ME) 20 36 48 51 46 37 48 44 49 52 1 43 50 60 48 47 56 34 46 31 52 41 42 61 61 36 61 982 48

43 Desert Mountain H.S. (AZ) 59 49 38 47 50 33 47 41 46 55 35 37 51 45 31 48 46 43 31 59 36 55 18 61 61 36 61 1000 49

58 Yankton H.S. (SD) 47 48 55 48 15 55 60 47 59 57 50 14 56 47 44 33 42 54 50 43 45 32 2 61 28 36 21 1003 50

38 Fergus H.S. (MT) 51 44 57 39 32 56 57 59 47 18 41 54 32 44 55 58 41 53 54 32 47 3 40 61 61 36 61 1014 51

47 Barrington H.S. (RI) 25 52 27 49 31 42 45 58 52 31 56 55 55 43 56 52 44 42 27 44 50 57 28 61 61 36 61 1021 52

57 Casady School (OK) 40 46 32 55 62 45 55 32 44 44 57 56 47 58 23 32 26 59 56 57 54 50 21 61 33 34 30 1051 53

46 Mississippi School for Math & Science (MS) 46 29 60 52 45 34 50 56 54 54 52 16 59 54 50 50 50 57 55 42 18 60 16 61 61 36 61 1059 54

50 Academic Magnet H.S. (SC) 56 54 52 53 54 38 41 40 51 58 55 38 46 53 27 31 45 44 53 58 60 54 7 61 61 14 61 1068 55

26 Farragut H.S. (TN) 54 55 43 54 48 22 26 35 45 26 53 58 53 49 57 49 54 58 59 61 43 61 52 61 38 7 24 1115 56

59 Campbell County H.S. (WY) 58 33 53 44 56 58 51 49 56 56 54 46 52 57 58 57 55 60 58 26 39 10 60 61 61 36 61 1146 57

60 Huntington H.S. (WV) 57 60 47 59 14 49 52 55 60 40 58 59 60 56 53 59 59 48 60 52 40 58 25 61 61 36 61 1180 58

55 Bishop Kelly H.S. (ID) 32 41 59 56 33 60 58 42 53 59 60 57 57 55 59 60 58 52 57 56 57 30 50 61 61 12 61 1201 59

53 County Line H.S. (AR) 23 50 58 58 57 57 59 60 58 60 59 60 58 59 60 54 60 55 52 39 53 53 34 61 61 36 61 1236 60

2015 Science Olympiad 

National Tournament
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Date: 5/16/2015 Time: 8:30 PM


	div b final
	div b by team
	div b by rank

	div c by team
	div c by rank

